MKP-X2-X ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
HJC ▲ HUA JUANG COMPONENTS
MKP RFI CAPACITOR ▲ MKP-X2-X
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
MKP-X2-X SERIES
AEC-Q200 ▲ X2 ▲ RFI CAPACITOR
METALLIZED POLYPROPYLENE CAPACITOR ▲ THT type

C
MKP-X2-X ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 2
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
HJC ▲ HUA JUANG COMPONENTS
MKP RFI CAPACITOR ▲ MKP-X2-X
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
VR AC
CR
(µF)
Dimensions (mm) tanδ
(%) Note 1
 Part Number Note 2
W H T P Ød
305VAC
0.1 18 12 6 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-104꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.12 18 12 6 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-124꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.15 18 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-154꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.18 18 13.5 7.5 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-184꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.22 18 14 8 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-224꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.27 18 15 9 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-274꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.33 18 16 10 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-334꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.39 18 19 10 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-394꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.47 18 19 11 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-474꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.56 18 21 12 15.0 0.8 0.10  MKP-564꙱0305AB115꙱-X
0.15 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-154꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.18 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-184꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.22 26 14.5 6 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-224꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.27 26 16.5 7 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-274꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.33 26 17 8.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-334꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.39 26 18.5 8.5 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-394꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.47 26 19 10 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-474꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.56 26 19 10 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-564꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.68 26 18.5 10 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-684꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.82 26 20 11 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-824꙱0305AB122꙱-X
1 26 22 12 22.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-105꙱0305AB122꙱-X
0.47 31 18 9 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-474꙱0305AB127꙱-X
0.56 31 20 10 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-564꙱0305AB127꙱-X
0.68 31 20 10 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-684꙱0305AB127꙱-X
0.82 31 20 11 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-824꙱0305AB127꙱-X
1 31 20 11 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-105꙱0305AB127꙱-X
1.5 31 23.5 14 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-155꙱0305AB127꙱-X
2.2 31 26 18 27.5 0.8 0.10  MKP-225꙱0305AB127꙱-X
Notes
1 Measured at 1kHz, 20°C
2 Enter the appropriate tolerance and lead length code ꙱ from the product code table
PACKAGE OUTLINE ▲ All dimensions in mm